
ADMISSION HELP DESK 

*Helpline (9.00 AM to 5.00 PM on working days) 
 

Email: admission@gjust.org 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Department Name of Teacher Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1. Allied Health Sciences  Dr. Anju Gupta 8814847999 anju.gupta@gjust.org 

Dr. Anil Khatak 9416015001 anil1984@gjust.org 

2. Applied Psychology Dr. Gaurav Sharma  8295591707 drgaurav7@gjust.org 

Dr. Vijeta 9896871342 vijetasinghpsy@gjust.org 

3. Artificial Intelligence and  
Data Science 

Dr. Sunil Kumar 9729254300 sunilkaushk27@gmail.com 

Mr. Paru Raj 8295047892 paruraj88@gmail.com 

4. Biotechnology) Dr. Ravinder Kumar 9466748271 rmehra314@gmail.com 

Dr. K.D. Rawat 9034375246 kdrawat11@gmail.com 

5. Botany Dr. Mamta Rani 8708538330 mamtagunpal2408@gmail.com 

Dr. Vijay Kumar 8059388862 vijaychimpa928@gmail.com 

6. Chemistry Dr. Mahavir Parshad` 9416489538 mparshad@gjust.org 

Dr. Jyoti 9468483427 ranij9280@gmail.com 

7. Civil Engineering Dr. Navdeep Mor 9050144000 navdeepmor@gjust.org 

Dr. Naveen Kumar                                                                                                             9996112020 er.naveengoyal30@gjust.org 

8. Commerce Dr. Vijeta  9466278444 vijeta.kukreja86@gmail.com 

Ms. Farhat Akhtar 9671478135 farhatakhtar2805@gmail.com 

9. Computer Science & 
Engineering 

Mr. Davinder Singh 9896897808 davindersinghmca@gmail.com 

Ms. Deepshikha 8059000635 deepsheikha@gmail.com  
 
10. 

Economics  Dr. Manoj Kumar 8708896304 manojkumareconomics@gmail. 
com 

Dr. Kiran Devi 9728510479 kiraneconomics2@gjust.org 
 
11. 

Education  Dr. Kuldeep 9467155115 kuldeepjauda@gmail.com 

Ms. Ushma Rani 9306666132 usmabishnoi2929@gmail.com 

Dr. Indu Bala 9812374741 indusuhag@gmail.com 

12. Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering 

Dr. Rajender 9896200199 rajendera@gmail.com 

Mrs. Nisha Sharma 7015912661 nisha.ee@gjust.org 

 
13. 

English and Foreign 
Languages 

Dr. Sakshi Jain 9115555532 dr.sj.mittal@gmail.com  

Dr. Tamanna 9992320244 sevdatamma99@gmail.com 
 
14. 

Environmental Science & 
Engineering  

Dr. Santosh Bhukal 9569761057 santosh25@gjust.org 

Dr. Mukesh Kumar 9812504140 mukeshranga.evs@gmail.com 

Geo-Informatics Sh. Ritesh Kumar 
(M.Tech.  
Geo-Informatics) 

7982861767 ritesh.harsac@gmail.com  

15. Food Technology Prof. Alka Sharma 9812155510 alkasharma@gjust.org 

Prof. Manish Kumar 9896164879 gjumanish@gmail.com  

16. Geography Dr. Vinod Kumar 7988036817 vinodjajuda@gmail.com 

Sh. Rohit 9416416881 rsvats@gmail.com 

 

 



17. Haryana School of Business Dr. Dalbir Singh 9466823668 dalbirhsb@gmail.com 

Dr. Suresh Kumar 
Bhaker 

7404122179 skbhaker123@gmail.com 
 

18. Hindi Dr. Kalpna 9728289099 ksnrw16@gmail.com 

Dr. Sharmila 8847373622 dharasingh4536@gmail.com 

19. Law Mr. Sumit Kumar 9991227666 sumitlaw@gjust.org 

Mr. Vishal Samra 9817550559 adv.vishalsamra@gmail.com 

20. Library and Information 
Science 

Dr. Narender 
Kumar 
(Deputy Librarian) 

9416728114 nkcgju2014@gmail.com 

Mr. Som Dutt  
(Assistant Librarian) 

9317724477 somdutt1947@gmail.com 
 

21. Mass Communication Dr. Bhupender Singh 9416804603 bhupi.r.siwach@gmail.com 
Dr. Kusham Lata 9996697250 kusu.bhr27@gmail.com 

22. Mathematics Dr. Sunita Rani 9729529597 sunitamathsgju@gmail.com 

Dr. Sandeep Singh  9466037643 sandeep_gju@yahoo.co.in 

23 Mechanical Engineering Dr. Himanshu 
Manchanda 

9255532765 himanshu.hisar@gmail.com 

Dr. Parmjeet Lamba 7988172748 lamba.param007@gmail.com 

24 Nursing Prof. Sumitra Singh 9416695444  

25. Pharmaceutical Sciences Dr. Manoj Kumar 9466044774 pharmaceutical@gjust.org 

Dr. Vikramjeet Singh 9416595369 vikramjeetsinghjudge@gmail.com 

26. Physics Dr. Vivek Gupta 9418124480 vivekgupta@gmail.com 

Dr. Ravi Bhatia 7056275453 ravibhatia@gjust.org 

27. Physiotherapy Dr. Varun  Singh 
Poonia 

9802991664 dr.varunpoonia@gmail.com 

Dr. Sujata Sharma 9416918688 sujatasharmaphysio@gmail.com 

Mr. Ram Niwas 9812297978 physioramniwas@gmail.com 

28. Printing Technology Dr. Bijender Kaushik 9992069060 bijenderkaushik@gjust.org 

Mr. Sukhdev 9416720700 sukhdevsheokand@gmail.com 

29. Yoga Science Dr. Naveen Kaushik 8959551133 naveeen.kaushik@gjust.org 

Mr. Parkash 9812946213 parkash.29@gjust.org 

Mr. Manav Kumar 7015479075 manav@gjust.org 

30. Zoology Dr. Deepak Verma 9802297410 vdeepak33@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushma 9996419432 me.sushma1411@gmail.com 

31. Guru Jambheshwar Ji Maharaj 
Institute of Religious Studies 

Prof. Kishna Ram 
Bishnoi  (Retd.) 

9416422416 religiousstudies@gjust.org 

 



 
Other Helpline Contact number 

 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Contact Branch / Cell Contact No. 
(01662) 

1 Reception & Information Cell 
(For General Information) 
 

7015001907 

2 Academic Branch 
(For Admission Process, Rules and Regulations etc.) 
 

263139 

3 Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Computer & 
Informatics Centre 
(For Online form and any technical queries etc.) 
 

263642 

4 Scholarship & SC/ST Cell 
(For Scholarships, Schemes etc.) 
 

263552 
263149 

5 Training & Placement Cell 
(For Students Placement etc.) 
 

263507 

 


